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COLCHESTER HAYWARD FIRB DEPARTMBNT
MONTHLY OFFICBR'S MEETING AGENDA

Monday November 6,2017
And

Monday December 11, 2017
19OO HOURS

CANCELLEI)

ro BE HBLD 
^r 

52 Old Hartford Rd - Headquarters

1. Call Meeting To Order

Approval of Minutes

Addition to Agenda

Citizen's Comments

Budget Issues

Career Staff/Personnel

Training

Safety Report / SOP's

EMS

10. Captains' Reports

1 I . Chief Officers' Reports, 1 1 .a - Fire Marshal's report

12. President's Repolt

13. Meeting Adjournment

2

J

4

5

6

7

8

9

C:\tjscrs\jcanrpbcll.l)OMAIN\l)orvnloacls\o1lìccr nrtg agcntla (4).doc Last saved br, .le artsl- l-


